## L22000518333

(Requestor's Na	me)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/k	Phone #)
PICK-UP WA	AIT MAIL
(Business Entity	Name)
(Dearwort New	i hari
(Document Num	per)
Littled Copies Cert	ficates of Status
t legial Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000399757760

TALL SHAPESTORE

2022 DEC 29 AM 10: 53



00:4:16:53

FLORIDA CAPITAL C 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 3 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243	OURIER SERVICES, INC 2309	•
PLEASE USE FUNDS  AUTHORIZATION: Wealth Asset Protector Business Name	FROM ACCT: 120210000160  for full s, LLC	AMOUNT: \$25.00  Number, (if known):
Walk in Mail out		Pick up time Will wait Photocopy
Certified Copy of ACertificate of Statu	Articles of Incorporation	
Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP PLLC		X_AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/Director _ Change of Registered AgentDissolutionMergerConversionStatement of Revocation ofDissolution
OTHER FILINGS Annual ReportFictitious NameAPOSTIL()	Fo I.	oreign filing Limited Partnership einstatement
MIN1ER'S INITIALS:		

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

го:	Registration Section Division of Corpora			
>4 1 6 × 4 6	Wealth Asset F	Protectors, LLC		
SUBJE	CT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	<del> </del>
The en	closed Articles of Ame	ndment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresponden	ce concerning this matter to	the following:	
	-	Tabitha A. Taylor, Esq.		
	_		Name of Person	
	E	Bryant Taylor Law, PLLC		
	_		Firm/Company	
	2	261 North University Drive	e, Suite 500	
	_		Address	
	f	Plantation, FL 33324		
	-		City/State and Zip Code	
	ir —	fo@sbttlaw.com	be used for future annual report no	tification)
For fur	ther information conce	rning this matter, please cal	·	
	na A. Taylor, Esq.	,	954 282-9331	
	Name of Pers	son l	at ()	me Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the fo	llowing amount:		
<b>■</b> \$2	5.00 Filing Fee C	330.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address: Registration Sect Division of Corpe P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3	orations	Street Address: Registration S Division of Co The Centre of 2415 N. Monr Tallahassee, F	orporations Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2022 DEC 29 AM 10: 53

Wealth Asset Protectors, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on December 9, 2022 and assigned Florida document number L22000518333 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

New Registered Office Address:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Enter Florida street address

\_, Florida <sub>-</sub>

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u> Fitle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Transatlantic Ventures Holdings, Inc.	National Registered Agents, Inc.	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
		1209 Orange St.	□ Remove
		Wilmington, DE 19801	• Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Remove
			Change
			Change
<del></del>			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

								J		<u></u> .		_
												_
				·								_
												_
	<u>-</u> .					-				<u>-</u>		_
						_		-				_
	·			<del></del>							7022	_
				-							PC PC	- H #
	<del> </del>						<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	29	-3 -3
									<u>-</u>	<u> </u>	<del>A</del> 10:	
											0: <del>\$</del> 3	-
											<u></u>	_
												_
												_
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											_
	<u></u>						<del>.</del>		<u> </u>			_
f an effective <b>Note:</b> If the	ate, if other that date is listed, the de- e date inserted in effective date on	ate must be spe this block do	ecitic an es not i	ig:id cannot b meet the	applicable	ate of filir e statutor	g or more y filing re	than 90 da equiremen	(optional) Tysafter for this	iling.) Pur	suant to 6 not be li	05.0207 ( sted as t
record spe d is filed.	cifies a delayed e	ffective date,	but no	t an effec	tive time	at 12:01	a.m. on	the earlie	r of: (b)	The 90	th day af	ter the
Dece	ember 29			2022								
	Tabitha A.	Taylor, E	sg,	Vertiler 177/97	by partition							
		T Signat	ure of a	member (	ir authoriz	ea represe	niauve of	a member				
~						,						